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8" LO VION DI TCHIVRE NC
Challand Saint Anselme - 06/07/2019

PARTENZA NC

PETT ATLETA ANNO
256  ARLIAN MATTEO 2005
261 BAGNOD YAEL 2004
259 BAUDIN JULIEN 1989
258 CHRISTILLE CEDRIC 1999
260 FORNONI FRANCESCO 1947
251 OBERTI FABIO 1970
257 PERRIN MICHEL 1997
254  PIZZABALLA SIMONA 1978
253 VERTHUY DIEGO 1972
252 VERTHUY SOPHIE 2006
255 VICQERY VALERIO 1992
250 VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER 2003

Totale atleti: 12

POS
1
2
3
4

CODICE

A140466
AO004
AO013

Totale atleti: 12

WWwW.irunning.it

DISTANZA: 8330 METRI
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CcOoD SOCIETA
AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.45.13
00.48.35
00.44.50
00.46.15
00.52.59
01.11.14
01.28.48
01.28.48
01.24.06
00.51.02

A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.40.43

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

NUMERO ATLETI

8

2
1
1
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